3 Contactors
More information
schaltbau.com
CT1215/04, CT1230/04
CT1215/08, CT1230/08
CT1215/11, CT1230/11
 1 pole
AC and bi-directional DC

CT1130/08 ... 200 with adjusted blow-out coils is available.
Items Spare part, description
Ordering code
CT1215/04 CT1230/04 CT1215/08 CT1230/08 CT1215/11 CT1230/11
1 Stationary contact, complete – order 2 per pole MC CT1015/04 MC CT1030/04 MC CT1015/08 MC CT1030/08 MC CT1015/11 MC CT1030/11
1 Insulation plate IP CT1015/04 IP CT1030/04 IP CT1015/08 IP CT1030/08 IP CT1015/08 IP CT1030/08
1
Contact bridge with mounted contact holder,
mounting position »H«
CBH CT1015/04 CBH CT1030/04 CBH CT1015/08 CBH CT1030/08 CBH CT1015/08 CBH CT1030/08
1
Contact bridge with mounted contact holder,
mounting position »V«
CBV CT1015/04 CBV CT1030/04 CBV CT1015/08 CBV CT1030/08 CBH CT1200/08
1 Ceramic protection inserts – order 2 per pole PI CT1030/04 PI CT1000/08
1 Protective cover coil terminals CC CT1030/04 CC CT1030/08
1 Protective cover aux. switches CA CT1030/04 CA CT1030/08
1 Snap-action switch (SPDT) S826 a L
1 Contact block of 2x S870 (momentary switches a1, b0) AS S870
When ordering spare parts, please always give the exact series as well as the